KM 2022 Thy Motor Sport Kgres over 6 afdelinger hvoraf de 4 bedste er teellende

Dato
Klub

Kgrer/ M AB
Bgrge Holm
Finn Hvidberg
Erik Hald
Rene Hansen
Ole Bach

Lars Jespersen

Observatgr /M A B

Bjarne Nielsen
Ole Skov

Bjarne Madsen
Bjarne Agesen
Mogens Andersen

KM 1

26-03-22

AAS

Point
20
0
18
17
16
0

18
20
17

Stp.
54

106
237
250

237
106
250

KM 2
09-04-22
KOM
Point Stp.
20 70
18 96
15 310
17 205
16 274
20 96
18 205
16 310
17 274
0 0

KM 3
02-05-22
BOAS
Point Stp.
18 83

0

20 75
0

17 162
0

0

0

20 75
17 162
18 83

KM 4
18-06-22
BOAS
Point Stp.
20 129
18 241

0
17 249
15 573
16 464
20 241
18 249
0
17 573
0

KM 5
24-09-22
AAS
Point Stp.
18 196
16 236
0 0
17 204
15 374
20 119
18 236
20 204
0 0
17 374
0 0

KM 6
26-11-22

AAS

Point Stp.

16 221
20 125
15 258
17 191
18 172
14 312
20 125
17 191
16 258
18 172
0 0

Total

78
72
68
68
67
50

78
74
72
69
18

Ul WN B

u B WN B



